6:00-6:10 p.m.

6:10-6:40 p.m.

6:40-7:20 p.m.

7:20-7:50 p.m.

7:50-8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Savannah River Site - Citizens Advisory Board
Nuclear Materials Committee
DOE Meeting Center, Aiken, SC
June 26, 2012

Committee Update
Rose Hayes, Committee Chairperson

Dry Used Nuclear Fuel Storage Initiative
Steve McConnell, Savannah River National Laboratory

Basic Understanding of Transmutation
Steve Sheetz, Savannah River National Laboratory

Committee Discussion/Feedback
Public Comment

Adjourn



